


Time Hole Players

8:30 AM 1A
Kuch, Tony S

Clark, Rick O

8:30 AM 1B
Koch, Mike S

Schoonmaker, James S

Weil, David O

8:30 AM 18A

Moser, Ken S

Schavitz, Ed O

Davis, Barry S

Walker, Brad O

8:30 AM 18B

Lepke, Rich S

Burrell, Dick O

Lepke, Darren S

Troiano, Tom O

8:30 AM 17

Voorhees, Robert S

Royer, Daniel O
Keith, Gary S

Royer, Frank O

8:30 AM 16A

Martin, Terry S

Martens, Dan O

Sotka, Randy S

Walsh, Jack O

8:30 AM 16B

Edwards, Bill O
Weiger, Mark O

Duffy, Tom O

Upson, Mike O
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Time Hole Players

8:30 AM 1A
Voorhees, Robert W

Duffy, Tom R

Schavitz, Ed R

8:30 AM 1B

Davis, Barry W

Edwards, Bill R
Royer, Frank R

Royer, Daniel R

8:30 AM 18A

Martin, Terry W

Keith, Gary W

Clark, Rick R

Walker, Brad R

8:30 AM 18B

Lepke, Rich W

Lepke, Darren W

Upson, Mike R

Weil, David R

8:30 AM 17

Kuch, Tony W

Weiger, Mark R

Walsh, Jack R

Burrell, Dick R

8:30 AM 16

Moser, Ken W

Sotka, Randy W

Troiano, Tom R

Martens, Dan R
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